*Please note: the TDC Grand Champion is based on a formula provided by the
American Trucking Associations and is not based on overall score.

Driver ID Key

3 - 3-Axle Class

4 - 4-Axle Class

5 - 5-Axle Class

F - Flatbed Class

Z - Sleeper Berth Class
V - Step Van Class

S - Straight Truck Class
T - Tank Truck Class

D - Twin Trailer Class

Driver ID  Competition Type Score
301 Written 52
301 Skills 100
301 PreTrip 25
302 Written 44
302 Skills 205
302 PreTrip 65
303 Written 38
303 Skills 85
303 PreTrip 55
304 Written 60
304 Skills 170
304 PreTrip 55
305 Written 46
305 Skills 110
305 PreTrip 60
306 Written 36
306 Skills 100
306 PreTrip 55

307 Written 44



307
307
308
308
308
309
309
309
310
310
310
311
311
311
312
312
312
313
313
313
314
314
314
315
315
315
316
316
316
317
317
317
318
318

PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills

55
100
46
150
65
50
45
40
32
160
25
28
180
50
48
135
45
46
100
30
46
150
65
38
150
40
42
85
50
62
180
65
62
175



318
319
319
319
320
320
320
321
321
321
322
322
322
323
323
323
324
324
324
326
326
326
401
401
401
402
402
402
403
403
403
404
404
404

PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip

80
44
105
55
32
180
80
46
210
75
38
30
115
50
150
40
40
110
35
36
175
60
56
160
35
48
195
60
46
60
60
50
155
45



405
405
405
406
406
406
407
407
407
408
408
408
409
409
409
410
410
410
411
411
411
412
412
412
413
413
413
414
414
414
415
415
415
416

Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written

46
50
50
36
50
70
48
140
55
34

35
38
145
50
48
145
65
36
95
65
38
60
55
36
110
35
48
100
55
42
90
45
44



416
416
417
417
417
418
418
418
419
419
419
420
420
420
421
421
421
422
422
422
423
423
423
424
424
424
425
425
425
426
426
426
427
427

Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills

35
40
42
170
50
36
110
35
42
110
40
40
75
50
68
175
60
56
100
45
52
115
60
34
125
40
36
140
40
40
45
40
38
135



427
428
428
428
429
429
429
430
430
430
431
431
431
501
501
501
502
502
502
503
503
503
504
504
504
505
505
505
506
506
506
507
507
507

PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills

35
42
100
40
44
110
55
46
105
35
56
95
60
56
55
290
56
90
50
44
40
185
54
60
50
36
15
130
60
75
255
42
50
15



508
508
508
509
509
509
510
510
510
511
511
511
512
512
512
513
513
513
514
514
514
515
515
515
516
516
516
517
517
517
518
518
518
519

Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written

42
50
110
44
60
100
44
75
130
54
40
100
44
55
200
40
50
130
42
20

44
50
45
38
45
40
50
55
100
40
40
115
40



519
519
520
520
520
521
521
521
522
522
522
523
523
523
524
524
524
525
525
525
526
526
526
527
527
527
528
528
528
529
529
529
DO1
DO1

PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills

45

46
45
140
66
70
195
46
55
95
38
25

40
35
120
52
35
115
54
45
65
40
50
130
48
75
160
48
45
55
46
30



DO1
D02
D02
D02
D03
D03
D03
D04
D04
D04
D05
D05
D05
D06
D06
D06
D07
D07
D07
D08
D08
D08
D10
D10
D10
D11
D11
D11
D12
D12
D12
D13
D13
D13

PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip

35
46
50
60
38
50
40
40
70
30
44
45
40
42
60
55
40
95
20
36
60
55
52
110
50
40
130
70
46
55
30
48
90
50



D14
D14
D14
D15
D15
D15
D16
D16
D16
D17
D17
D17
D18
D18
D18
D19
D19
D19
D20
D20
D20
D21
D21
D21
D22
D22
D22
D23
D23
D23
D24
D24
D24
D25

Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written

38
55
60
36
140
50
46
55
25
32
80
35
42
55
105
50
50
55
34
105
60
38
140
60
48
50
50
66
120
65
52
115
40
44



D25
D25
D26
D26
D26
D27
D27
D27
D29
D29
D29
D30
D30
D30
D31
D31
D31
D32
D32
D32
D33
D33
D33
D34
D34
D34
FO1

FO1

FO1

FO2
FO2
FO2
FO3
FO3

Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip

105
55
62
95
65
38
165
55
46
45
35
38
110
30
36
85
85
46
120
70
48
150
40
74
200
75
40
60
50
38
65
140
52
45



FO3
FO4
FO4
FO4
FOS
FO5
FOS
FO6
FO6
FO6
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO8
FO8
FO8
FO9
FO9
FO9
F10
F10
F10
F11
F11
F11
F12
F12
F12
F13
F13
F13
F14
F14
F14

Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills

55
48
55
145
50
55
90
36
40
180
48
70
210
42
45

40
70
130
38
65
120
52
60
105
44
80
45
38
30
140
58
40



F15
F15
F15
F17
F17
F17
F18
F18
F18
SO1
SO1
SO1
S02
S02
S02
S03
S03
S03
S04
S04
S04
S05
S05
S05
S06
S06
S06
S07
S07
S07
S08
S08
S08
S10

Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written

54
55
65
42
35
125
62
55
145
46
35
185
54
70
155
50
40
175
58
75
160
66
55
125
34
65
115
46
50
130
46
65
200
46



S10
S10
S11
ST11
S11
S12
S12
S12
S14
S14
S14
S15
S15
S15
S16
S16
S16
S17
S17
S17
S18
S18
S18
S19
S19
S19
102
T02
T02
T03
103
T03
T03
T04

Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Skills
Written

95
70
50
45
145
26
65
170
38
45
75
62
85
125
38
50
160
42
50
145
36
65
90
40
65
170
40
95
40
42
35
95
95
58



T04
T04
T05
TOS5
TOS5
T06
T06
T06
109
T09
T09
710
710
710
T11
T11
T11
T12
T12
T12
T13
T13
T13
T14
T14
T14
T15
T15
T15
T16
T16
116
T17
T17

PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip

55
100
38
25
50
48
45
90
58
50
195
46
35
50
40
50
135
46
15
150
48
45
105
32
25
110
42
40
85
48
10
150
38
20



T17
T18
118
718
119
119
119
120
120
120
121
121
121
123
123
123
124
124
124
125
125
125
126
126
126
V01
V01
V01
V02
V02
V02
V03
VO3
V03

Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip

175
60
50
155
44
45
100
40
55
80
56
30
70
40
35
75
34
40
85
54
55
155
58
35
115
40
90
70
36
75
50
46
130
55



V04
V04
V04
V05
V05
V05
V06
V06
V06
V07
V07
V07
V08
V08
V08
V10
V10
V10
V11
V11
V11
V13
V13
V13
V14
V14
V14
V15
V15
V15
V16
V16
V16
V17

Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written

44
65
120
28
70
15
38
85
55
42
160
75
34
190
30
42
225
65
44
160
50
34
70
55
30
55
50
50
80
55
48
110
65
52



V17
V17
V18
V18
V18
V19
V19
V19
V20
V20
V20
V22
V22
V22
V23
V23
V23
V24
V24
V24
V25
V25
V25
V26
V26
V26
V27
V27
V27
V28
V28
V28
V29
V29

Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills

115
40
40
65
40
42
155
40
38
80
20
36
140
70
70
180
85
48
145
75
38
160
75
40
95
80
32
260
100
36
135
25
34
105



V29
V30
V30
V30
V32
V32
V32
V33
V33
V33
Z01
Z01
Z01
202
202
202
Z03
Z03
Z03
204
204
204
Z05
Z05
Z05
206
206
206
207
Z07
Z07
Z08
Z08
Z08

PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
Skills
PreTrip
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills

15
46
130
45
62
120
70
34
205
65
44
50
45
42
75
110
48
75
130
62
55
165
34
45
100
50
45
50
52
60
110
44
70
155



Z09
209
Z09
Z10
Z10
Z10
Z11
Z11
Z11
Z12
Z12
Z12
Z13
Z13
Z13
Z14
Z14
Z14
Z15
Z15
Z15
Z16
Z16
Z16
Z17
Z17
Z17
Z18
Z18
Z18

Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills
Written
PreTrip
Skills

62
70
60
46
50
105
44
50
95
60
45
35
42
40
45
38
85
105
38
85
185
32
50
30
46
45
100
54
40
145



